Pepsi Little People’s Golf Championships

DIVISION

14-15 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

14-15 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

12-13 Boys (18 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

12-13 Girls (18 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

10-11 Boys (9 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

10-11 Girls (9 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

8-9 Boys (7 Holes
Daily)
Played at Cedar Crest

1974 Winners
NAME CITY, STATE
John Ernst Quincy, IL

James Volpenhein

Alex Moore

Ann Atwood

Dorea Mitchell
Muffie Mazzetta

Tom Walters

Eric Erland
Al Chandler

Penny Hammel

Allison Sellers
Elizabeth Meyer

Jerry Haas

**Todd Normal
***Jerry Smith

Lise Anne Russell

Kathy Kewney
Deann Williams

Art Roberson

Robert Harris

Ft. Mitchell, KY

Chesterfield, MO

Bloomington, IL
Grinnell, IA

Highland Park, IA

Dayton, OH

Ottumwa, IA
Columbia, MO

Decatur, IL

Quincy, IL
Des Peres, MO

Belleville, IL

Oskaloosa, IA
Oskaloosa, IA

New City, NY

Quincy, IL
Canton, MO

Zebulon, NC
Columbia, MO

Ist
Rd

77
75

93

94

82

85
82

92

98
131

43

47
48

48

59
66

47
49

2nd
Rd

73

74
77

87

93
102

79

77
82

98

107
139

43

46
45

57

60
69

49
51

Total

149

151
152

180

183
196

161

162
164

190

205
270

86

93
93

105

119
135

96
100



8-9 Girls (7 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Boys (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

6-7 Girls (5 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Boys (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

3-5 Girls (4 Holes
Daily)

Played at Cedar Crest

* Won Ist in Playoff

** Won 2nd in Playoff
***Won 3rd in Playoff

***Bobby
Pavelonis

Kathryn
DeLashmutt

Denette Cashman
Julie Laake

Doug Smith

Kelly Scott
Gary Griffith

Dana Poe

Cory Didriksen

Britt Pavelonis

Pedar Didriksen
**+*kScott Hultz

Wendy Gorman

Kathleen Ryan

Harrisburg, IL

Ft. Madison, 1A

Quincy, IL
Centerville, OH

Canton, MO

Quincy, IL
Hoffman Est., IL

Keokuk, IA
Quincy, IL

Harrisburg, IL

Quincy, IL
Quincy, IL

Quincy, IL
Quincy, IL

52

66

84
83

26

32
35

24
37

33
34

54

67

80
88

23

36
34

42
57

17

37
332

31
32

106

133

164
171

49

68
69

86
114

38

61
69

64
66



