Pepsi Little People's Golf Championships

1974 Winners

DIVISION	NAME	CITY, STATE	1st Rd	2nd Rd	Total
14-15 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	John Ernst	Quincy, IL	76	73	149
Played at Cedar Crest	James Volpenhein Alex Moore	Ft. Mitchell, KY Chesterfield, MO	77 75	74 77	151 152
14-15 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Ann Atwood	Bloomington, IL	93	87	180
Played at Cedar Crest	Dorea Mitchell Muffie Mazzetta	Grinnell, IA Highland Park, IA	90 94	93 102	183 196
12-13 Boys (18 Holes Daily)	Tom Walters	Dayton, OH	82	79	161
Played at Cedar Crest	Eric Erland Al Chandler	Ottumwa, IA Columbia, MO	85 82	77 82	162 164
12-13 Girls (18 Holes Daily)	Penny Hammel	Decatur, IL	92	98	190
Played at Cedar Crest	Allison Sellers Elizabeth Meyer	Quincy, IL Des Peres, MO	98 131	107 139	205 270
10-11 Boys (9 Holes Daily)	Jerry Haas	Belleville, IL	43	43	86
Played at Cedar Crest	**Todd Normal ***Jerry Smith	Oskaloosa, IA Oskaloosa, IA	47 48	46 45	93 93
10-11 Girls (9 Holes Daily)	Lise Anne Russell	New City, NY	48	57	105
Played at Cedar Crest	Kathy Kewney Deann Williams	Quincy, IL Canton, MO	59 66	60 69	119 135
8-9 Boys (7 Holes Daily)	Art Roberson	Zebulon, NC	47	49	96
Played at Cedar Crest	Robert Harris	Columbia, MO	49	51	100

	***Bobby Pavelonis	Harrisburg, IL	52	54	106
8-9 Girls (7 Holes Daily)	Kathryn DeLashmutt	Ft. Madison, IA	66	67	133
Played at Cedar Crest	Denette Cashman	Quincy, IL	84	80	164
	Julie Laake	Centerville, OH	83	88	171
6-7 Boys (5 Holes Daily)	Doug Smith	Canton, MO	26	23	49
Played at Cedar Crest	Kelly Scott	Quincy, IL	32	36	68
	Gary Griffith	Hoffman Est., IL	35	34	69
6-7 Girls (5 Holes Daily)	Dana Poe	Keokuk, IA	44	42	86
Played at Cedar Crest	Cory Didriksen	Quincy, IL	57	57	114
3-5 Boys (4 Holes					•
Daily)	Britt Pavelonis	Harrisburg, IL	21	17	38
Played at Cedar Crest	Pedar Didriksen	Quincy, IL	24	37	61
	***Scott Hultz	Quincy, IL	37	332	69
3-5 Girls (4 Holes Daily)	Wendy Gorman	Quincy, IL	33	31	64
Played at Cedar Crest	Kathleen Ryan	Quincy, IL	34	32	66

^{*} Won 1st in Playoff

^{**} Won 2nd in Playoff

^{***}Won 3rd in Playoff